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Adirondack Gold Short Course Championships - 3/10/2019 to 3/17/2019

Team Rankings - Through Event 130

Women - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas 3,126Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas

 2 Schenectady-Saratoga Swim Club 2,090Schenectady-Saratoga Swim Club

 3 Delmar Dolfins 1,877. 50Delmar Dolfins

 4 Albany Starfish Swim Club 1,071Albany Starfish Swim Club

 5 Clinton Cuda Swim Club 676Clinton Cuda Swim Club

 6 Hawks Swimming Association 444Hawks Swimming Association

 7 Adirondack Bluefins Swim Club 434. 50Adirondack Bluefins Swim Club

 8 Northern TRIBS Swimming 275. 50Northern TRIBS Swimming

 9 Duanesburg Electric Eels 191. 50Duanesburg Electric Eels

 10 Ballston Spa Swim Club 182Ballston Spa Swim Club

 11 USAM 177. 50USAM

 12 Tigers Aquatic Club 167Tigers Aquatic Club

 13 Jammin' Jellyfish Swim Club 127Jammin' Jellyfish Swim Club

 14 Marlboro Dukes Swim Team 122Marlboro Dukes Swim Team

 15 New Hartford Aquatics 43New Hartford Aquatics

 16 Lake Champlain Waves Swim Team 40Lake Champlain Waves Swim Team

 17 Turbine Swim Club 31Turbine Swim Club

 18 Bennington Marauders Swim Team 19Bennington Marauders Swim Team

 19 KingstonYMCA Hurricanes and Ul 13KingstonYMCA Hurricanes and Ul

 20 Clark Sports Center 12. 50Clark Sports Center

 21 Canajoharie Crocodiles 11Canajoharie Crocodiles

 22 Greater Glens Falls Flyers Swi 1Greater Glens Falls Flyers Swi
 11,132.00Total

Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Schenectady-Saratoga Swim Club 2,351Schenectady-Saratoga Swim Club

 2 Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas 1,965. 50Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas

 3 Albany Starfish Swim Club 1,739. 50Albany Starfish Swim Club

 4 Clinton Cuda Swim Club 712Clinton Cuda Swim Club

 5 Hawks Swimming Association 656Hawks Swimming Association

 6 Delmar Dolfins 602Delmar Dolfins

 7 Tigers Aquatic Club 543. 50Tigers Aquatic Club

 8 Adirondack Bluefins Swim Club 527Adirondack Bluefins Swim Club

 9 USAM 218USAM

 10 Northern TRIBS Swimming 174Northern TRIBS Swimming

 11 Duanesburg Electric Eels 166Duanesburg Electric Eels

 12 Lake Champlain Waves Swim Team 121. 50Lake Champlain Waves Swim Team

 13 New Hartford Aquatics 106New Hartford Aquatics

 14 Unattached 54Unattached

 14 Marlboro Dukes Swim Team 54Marlboro Dukes Swim Team

 16 Bennington Marauders Swim Team 23Bennington Marauders Swim Team

 17 KingstonYMCA Hurricanes and Ul 17KingstonYMCA Hurricanes and Ul

 18 Ballston Spa Swim Club 16Ballston Spa Swim Club

 19 Addison Otters Swim Team 6Addison Otters Swim Team
 10,052.00Total
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Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas 5,091. 50Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas

 2 Schenectady-Saratoga Swim Club 4,441Schenectady-Saratoga Swim Club

 3 Albany Starfish Swim Club 2,810. 50Albany Starfish Swim Club

 4 Delmar Dolfins 2,479. 50Delmar Dolfins

 5 Clinton Cuda Swim Club 1,388Clinton Cuda Swim Club

 6 Hawks Swimming Association 1,100Hawks Swimming Association

 7 Adirondack Bluefins Swim Club 961. 50Adirondack Bluefins Swim Club

 8 Tigers Aquatic Club 710. 50Tigers Aquatic Club

 9 Northern TRIBS Swimming 449. 50Northern TRIBS Swimming

 10 USAM 395. 50USAM

 11 Duanesburg Electric Eels 357. 50Duanesburg Electric Eels

 12 Ballston Spa Swim Club 198Ballston Spa Swim Club

 13 Marlboro Dukes Swim Team 176Marlboro Dukes Swim Team

 14 Lake Champlain Waves Swim Team 161. 50Lake Champlain Waves Swim Team

 15 New Hartford Aquatics 149New Hartford Aquatics

 16 Jammin' Jellyfish Swim Club 127Jammin' Jellyfish Swim Club

 17 Unattached 54Unattached

 18 Bennington Marauders Swim Team 42Bennington Marauders Swim Team

 19 Turbine Swim Club 31Turbine Swim Club

 20 KingstonYMCA Hurricanes and Ul 30KingstonYMCA Hurricanes and Ul

 21 Clark Sports Center 12. 50Clark Sports Center

 22 Canajoharie Crocodiles 11Canajoharie Crocodiles

 23 Addison Otters Swim Team 6Addison Otters Swim Team

 24 Greater Glens Falls Flyers Swi 1Greater Glens Falls Flyers Swi
 21,184.00Total


